Jardineria - Agricola - Forestal .

Motobomba Antarix MAPX2K14
alta presion 2x2 14Hp Kohler

marca:

modelo:
tipo-de-motor:
potencia-kw-hp:

diametro-de-succion-descarga-in:

capacidad-de-descarga-l-min:
altura-maxima-mts:
altura-de-succion-mts:
alerta-de-aceite:
tipo-de-bomba:

peso-kg:

Antarix
MAPX2K14
Gasolina Kohler
14

2

690

105

7

Si

Doble impulsor
70
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